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MEDICATION LABELS

Enda Worrelled Date: /1772009
2012 Mayan Dive Outauk, WY 82000

Metoprolol Tartrate 25mg Tablets

NFG My
Take One-Half Tablet By Mouth
Twice Daily

rx 0384823-03774 Use Before 1221/12
Quantity =30
2 Refills Before 3/17/2010 M. Constant, MD

Wosley’s Pharmacy

8910 Terra Firma Bivd, Greater Bosler, WY 82999
307-555-1212

Pharmacies are required to attach an informational label to the packaging andior
containers thatthe prescribed medications are delivered in. These labels contain a great
‘deal of information and, while the format will vary from pharmacy to pharmacy, they will
‘most likely contain the following common elements:

2) Name and address of the person intended to recsive the medication,

b) Date the prescription was filled,

©) Name of the medication, strength, and format,

d) Manufacturer of the medication,

&) Instructions of how the medication should be taken,

1) Description of the medication with identiiers,

9) Warnings and instructions,

) Unique prescription number,

i)’ Quantity of medications delivered,

i) Refillinformation,

k) Expiration date,

1) Prescribing medical professional, and

‘m) Name of pharmacy and contact information

‘The ability to correctly interpret, understand, and utilize the information on a medication
Iabel is vita to providing safe medication assistance. This label deserves your atiention
‘each and every time you access the medications found within
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MEDICATION ASSISTANCE RECORD for ___________Enda Worrelled______________________________













Participant Full Name

Month/Year:  __July 2009___    Allergies: ___Pennicilin, eggs____________      Pharmacy/Phone Number__Wosley’s 555-1212_____

	Strength:
25 mg
	Generic  Name:
Metroprolol Tartrate
	Hour 
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
	16
	17
	18
	19
	20
	21
	22
	23
	24
	25
	26
	27
	28
	29
	30
	31

	Dose:
12.5 mg-
 
	Brand Name:
n/a
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Route:
Oral
	Physician:
Dr. Constant
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Frequency:

½ tablet 
2 x a day
	Special Instructions:                
May cause drowsiness or dizziness. Take with Food or milk.
	8 am
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	4 pm
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Strength:


	Generic  Name:

	Hour 
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
	16
	17
	18
	19
	20
	21
	22
	23
	24
	25
	26
	27
	28
	29
	30
	31

	Dose:
	Brand Name:


	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Route:
	Physician:

 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Frequency:
	Special Instructions:                                        
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Strength:


	Generic  Name:

	Hour 
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
	16
	17
	18
	19
	20
	21
	22
	23
	24
	25
	26
	27
	28
	29
	30
	31

	Dose:
	Brand Name:


	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	JS
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Route:
	Physician:

 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	JS
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Frequency:
	Special Instructions:


	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Instructions:

1. Put initials in appropriate box when medication is given

2.  Circle initials when medication is missed/refused

3. Note reason for refusal
	CODES
	Initial
	Signature
	Initial
	Signature

	
	LOA= leave of absence
	
	
	JS
	Joe Smith

	
	R =Circle R=Med refused
	
	
	
	

	
	M =Circle M= Med missed
	
	
	
	

	
	T=Temperature B/P=Blood Pressure
	
	
	
	

	
	BS=Blood Sugar        P=Pulse
	
	
	
	


	Notes regarding refusals, missed meds, or other concerns: (Initial & Date each comment)

	STAFF SHALL USE THIS AREA TO NOTE EVENTS REGARDING MEDICATION THAT IS MISSED, REFUSED

	OR NOTABLE SIDE EFFECTS OR BEHAVIORS WITNESSED.  ADDITIONAL PAGES MAY BE NEEDED.

	

	

	


PRN Medication  SEQ CHAPTER \h \r 1Instructions:

1. Fill out the date, hour, medication, and dosage of the PRN given.

2. List the reason it was given.
3. List results or the response from giving the PRN, the hour of follow up, and Initial it. Affix signature and initial on bottom of form.
4. Offer additional notes or concern in the comments section.
 SEQ CHAPTER \h \r 1PRN Follow Up
	 SEQ CHAPTER \h \r 1Date/Hour
	Medication/Dosage
	Reason
	Result/Response
	Hour/Initials

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	Comments:

	Initial
	Signature
	Initial
	Signature

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	


Fill in medication information as listed on the medication label.








Staff shall initial in boxes when giving a medication and place their initial and signature at the bottom of each side of an MAR.





List any codes or marks used to indicate missed meds, refusals, etc.





Indicate the time(s) the medication shall be given as ordered by a physician.





If PRN medications are given, either presribed or OTC, they shall be documented on a form such as this one and staff shall follow the PRN protocol in the plan of care.





This form can be recreated by a provider but must contain the components listed. 








